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Handbal Feminin

Seasons

2018-2019

Lot

# Jucători Poziția Înălțime

1 Mădălina Ion (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/madalina-ion/) Portar -

2 Aneta Udriștioiu (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/aneta-udristioiu/) Inter Dreapta 167

4 Jovanka Radicevic (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/jovanka-radicevic/) Extremă
Dreapta

-

5 Iulia Curea (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/iulia-curea/) Extremă Stânga 172

7 Andrea Lekic (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/andrea-lekic/) Centru -

8 Cristina Neagu (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/cristina-neagu/) Inter Stanga 180

9 Sabina Jacobsen (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/sabina-jacobsen/) Extremă Stânga 182

14 Bianca Bazaliu (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/bianca-bazaliu/) Inter Stanga 181

15 Barbara Lazovic (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/barbara-lazovic/) Inter Dreapta -

17 Elizabeth Omoregie (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/elizabeth-omoregie/) Centru -

19 Bianca Marin (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/bianca-marin/) Extremă Stânga -

22 Oana Manea (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/oana-manea/) Pivot 176

24 Amanda Kurtovic (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/amanda-kurtovic/) Inter Dreapta 176
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30 Paula Ungureanu (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/paula-ungureanu/) Portar 181

37 Nathalie Hagman (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/nathalie-hagman/) Extremă
Dreapta

167

72 Dragana Cvijic (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/dragana-cvijic/) Pivot -

77
Majda Mehmedovic (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/majda-

mehmedovic/)
Extremă Stânga 169

87 Jelena Grubisic (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/jelena-grubisic/) Portar 184
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